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Project Name:  Up-fit for Rider Transit Center (Bid No. 2302) Project No.: 2016-023 
The mandatory Pre-bid meeting was held at the Rider Transit Center 11/2/2016 at 2:00 pm 

 

Company Name Name Email address Phone DBE Small 
Business 

Ratzlaff Construction LLC Don Harris dharris@ratzlaffconstructionllc.com 704-622-0325 No No 
Ike’s Construction, Inc. David Isenhour david@ikesconstruction.com 704-788-2139 No No 

Kannapolis Construction Brian Cone brian.cone@kannconstruction.com 704-932-6181 No Yes 
GW Liles Construction Dallin Hales dhales@lilesconstruction.com 704-707-2493 No No 

LCM Builder Inc. Mark Bliss mbliss@LCMBuilders.com 800-329-8338 Yes Yes 
Lewaro Interiors John Powers jpowers@lewaro.com 704-222-1539 Yes Yes 

AA Electric Company Andy Canupp aaelectric@ctc.net  704-932-8442 No No 
Ross & Witmer Inc. Danny Phillips danny@rossandwitmer.com 704-392-6188 No Yes 

G & S Heating and Air Tom Cavin tcavin@g-senergy.com 704-933-2256 No Yes 
Multi-Electric Services Bob McVay mcvayb@multielectical.com 704-932-4650 No No 

Hinson Electric Roger Taylor rtaylor@hinsonelectric.com 704-933-3806 No No 
Anointed Flooring Lonnie Lawson cfarris@anointedflooring.com 704-756-5990 Yes Yes 
Anointed Flooring Rodney Farris Rodbass42@gmail.com 704-506-5977 Yes Yes 

BMC Randy Stroud Randy.stroud@buildwithbmc.com 336-848-0490 No No 
City of Concord Jimmy Butler butlerjl@concordnc.gov 704-920-5422 N/A N/A 
City of Concord Clint Shoaf shoafc@concordnc.gov 704-920-5407 N/A N/A 
City of Concord Dana Hood hoodd@concordnc.gov 704-920-5229 N/A N/A 

Rider Transit/City of Concord L.J. Weslowski weslowlj@concordnc.gov 704-920-5878 N/A N/A 
Bid Opening to be held at 2:00 PM, Tuesday, November 22, 2016 at the Alfred M. Brown Operations Center,  

850 Warren C. Coleman Blvd., Concord, NC 
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